1	10-21-1999		Department of Commerce
TOFM PIO-1016A	10-21-1333	Paten	t and Trademark Office
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027			RADEMARK
	The state of the s		
	101177523		
•	ION FORM COVER SHEE EMARKS ONLY		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached or	iginal docu ment(s	er copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	I seems	entre contrata de la companya de la
IAGM	/ //ssignment	License	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement		Tunc Assignmer tive Date
Correction of PTO Error	Merger		Day Year
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name	ŧ	
Reel # Frame #	Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conve	ying parties attached	Execution Date
Name GSEG LLC			Month Day Year
			TUIUIII
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation	Association
<u> </u>	Limited i di diet sinp	ocipoladon	
X Other Limited Liability Compan	y - Delaware	Corporation	
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organize	zation		
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organize	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Companion Name G.S. Bu	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companion Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companies Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companies Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2)	zation Mark if additional names of rece		
X Other Limited Liability Companies Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon	wation Mark if additional names of rece	iving parties attached	÷9443
X Other Limited Liability Companies Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2)	zation Mark if additional names of rece	iving parties attached	49443 Zip Code
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City	Mark if additional names of rece	iving parties attached If document to be assignment and the	39443 Zip Code recorded is an the receiving party is the United States, an
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City Individual General Partnership	Mark if additional names of rece	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City Individual General Partnership XX Corporation Association Other	Mark if additional names of recent propertion Michigan State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a representative should be assigned to the appointment of a representative should be a	zip Code recorded is an user receiving party is use United States, an domestic ould be attached.
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon Individual General Partnership XX Corporation Association Other XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	Mark if additional names of recent propertion Michigan State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a representative should be assignation must	zip Code recorded is an user receiving party is use United States, an domestic ould be attached.
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City Individual General Partnership XX Corporation Association Other XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz 993 JSHABAZZ 00000016 75576468 FO	Mark if additional names of recent proporation Michigan State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a representative should be assignation must	zip Code recorded is an user receiving party is use United States, an domestic ould be attached.
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City Individual General Partnership XX Corporation Association Other XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	Mark if additional names of recent proporation Michigan State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a representative should be assignation must	zip Code recorded is an user receiving party is use United States, an domestic ould be attached.
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz Receiving Party Name G.S. Building Systems Co DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 700 Terrace Point Drive Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Muskegon City Individual General Partnership XX Corporation Association Other XX Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz 993 JSHABAZZ 00000016 75576468 FO	Mark if additional names of rece reportation Michigan State/Country Limited Partnership Cation Connecticut OR OFFICE USE ONLY	If document to be assignment and the not domiciled in the appointment of a representative should be recorded, including time for trademark Office, Chief Info	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 001977 FRAME: 0007

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 314-727-5188					
Name	Bryan K. Wheelock				
Address (line 1)	7733 Forsyth Boulevard.	Suite 1400			
Address (line 2)	St. Louis, Missouri 63105				
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
75/576,4	demark Application Number(s)	Registr	ration Number(s)		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed XX Deposit Account Deposit Account					
(Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if additio	nal fees can be charged to the account.) osit Account Number:	# 18-1829		
	Auti	norization to charge additional fees:	Yes XX No		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
	cated herein. . Wheelock	De Inhalis	OCTOBER 14,1949		
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 001977 FRAME: 0008

ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES APPLICATION FOR TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

This ASSIGNMENT is effective the ___7th____ day of __October___, 1999, from GSEG LLC (hereinafter "Assignor"), a Delaware limited liability company, having a principal place of business at 1701 West Wellington Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60657, to G.S. BUILDING SYSTEMS CORPORATION (hereinafter "Assignee"), a Connecticut corporation, having a principal place of business at 700 Terrace Point Drive, Muskegon, Michigan 49443 (hereinafter "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the application for Trademark Registration S. N. 75-576,468, filed October 27, 1998, for the mark AIP (the "Application"):

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring the Application.

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does sell, assign and transfer unto the Assignee its right, title and interest in, to and under the Application, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Application is used.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed by its duly authorized representative.

RECORDED: 10/14/1999

GSEG LLC

By:

-

Name:

Secretary

Carl T. Bauer

Title:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001977 FRAME: 0009